



Pos	Ant.	Art.nr	Name	Benämning	Material	Dimension
25	1	365110	T. knock-off bracket	Tippbrytarfäste		
24	2	188946	Screw MVBF	Skruv MVBF	FZB	M8 x 35
23	4	276592	Washer TBR SB	Bricka TBR SB		10,5x28x6
22	2	154856	Locking nut	Mutter lås	FZB	M8
21	4	265041	Washer SRKB	Bricka SRKB	FZB	9 x 28 x 2
20	9	154864	Locking nut	Mutter lås	FZB	M14
19	9	183459	Screw M6S	Skruv M6S	FZB	M14x45
18	18	175513	Washer	Bricka	FZB	15x26x2
12	3	187203	Screw M6S	Skruv M6S	FZB	M10x90
11	1	281295	T. knock-off valve Nordh	Brytventil Nordh		
10	1	365113	T. knock-off valve bracket	Tippbrytarventil hållare		
9	1	154849	Locking nut	Mutter lås	FZB	M6
8	1	174888	Screw MC6S	Skruv MC6S	FZB	M6 X 16
7	4	261842	Washer Nord-Lock	Bricka Nord-Lock	FZB	M12
6	1	174367	Screw MC6S	Skruv MC6S	FZB	M12 X 30
5	4	175695	Locking nut	Mutter lås	FZB	M10
4	1	355504	Screw MVBF	Skruv MVBF	FZB	M10 x 30
3	1	365104	T. knock-off clamp	Tippbrytningsbygel		
2	1	365101	T. knock-off switch	Tippbrytarutlösare		
1	1	365098	T. knock-off arm	Tippbrytararm		

Dimensions without individual tolerance acc. to SS-ISO 2768-1c

N.B. The copyright and ownership of this drawing including associated computer data are and will remain ours. They must not be copied, used or brought to knowledge of any third party without our prior permission. © Zetterbergs Industri AB, Sweden

	Ritad/Drawn	Godk./Approved	Skala/Scale	Vikt/Weight
	160411	DN	1:3	(App.) 4.3 Kg
Name	Benämning	Size	Ersätter/Replace	
T. knock-off valve hydr. ZD4	Tippbrytning hydr. ZD4	A3	Ritn. nr/Drawing no.	
Assembly	Montering		367645	